

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7637 OF 2004

DIRECTOR, FOOD & SUPPLIES, PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURMIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.P. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Avneet Toor,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter after six weeks.

(Neena Verma)

Aggarwal)

Court Master

(Vijay

Court Master